
DENVER LOUNGE
Stackable metal frame, padded seat and backrest

DIMENSION

Height
Width
Depth
Sitting Height

71
60
61
40

FINISHING

Structure
Seat
Backrest

Metal
Foam 40 elastan fireproof,
thickness 15mm
Foam 40 elastan fireproof,
thickness 15mm

PACKING

Height
Width
Depht
Pieces for Pckg
Gross Weight
cu.m.

76 
65 
69 
2 
17 Kg
0,34

71

40

60 61

60


